
1 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 5 51.84 30.67 21.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.853 2 1 1 2

2 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.99 4.55-2 -2 -3 -4 -2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 2 1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 2 0 2

5 3Lz 6.49 X 0.98 7.472 2 2 0 1

6 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.683 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 2

28.03 30.67

Composition 1.33 5.425.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

21.17

2 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 16 51.23 30.61 20.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -0.63 4.09-2 -1 -1 -3 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 0 2 2

4 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.42 9.662 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 1 1 3 1

28.66 30.61

Composition 1.33 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.085.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.175.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.00

20.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子
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3 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 1 42.86 25.01 18.85 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.00 6.600 0 -1 1 0

2 3Lz 5.90 0.20 6.101 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 0 1 -1 -1

5 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 1 0

25.65 25.01

Composition 1.33 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.505.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.85

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 柚  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和SC 24 39.95 20.56 19.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.15 4.45-3 -2 -3 -4 -2

2 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 -2 0 -3

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.864 1 1 1 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

21.90 20.56

Composition 1.33 4.756.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.835.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

19.39

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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5 吉  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 9 39.26 20.08 20.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!<< ! 2.10 -0.98 1.12-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 2 1 1

20.89 20.08

Composition 1.33 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50

20.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 反  町  苺  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 6 38.51 19.33 19.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.780 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 2 1 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 2 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 2 1

18.00 19.33

Composition 1.33 4.924.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.755.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

19.18

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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7 井  瀧  梨  杏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 23 38.01 18.84 19.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.52 2.08-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.244 2 2 2 2

17.81 18.84

Composition 1.33 4.675.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.925.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.50 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.00

19.17

8 富  永  悠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 15 37.85 18.36 19.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.92 3.82-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 0 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.48-1 1 -1 1 1

17.94 18.36

Composition 1.33 4.835.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

19.49

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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9 船  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 19 37.08 19.58 18.50 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 1 2 1

2 2F+2Lo< < F 3.16 -0.90 2.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 3 2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.152 1 1 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -2 -1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 3 1

18.97 19.58

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.00 4.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

18.50

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 佐  藤  優  妃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 25 36.88 17.93 18.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 0 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 3 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 1 0 2

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.39 1.46-2 -2 -3 -4 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 2 1

17.35 17.93

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.754.50 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 4.75 3.75 5.50 5.25

18.95

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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11 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 30 36.52 19.68 17.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.723 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.920 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

18.60 19.68

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.334.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.25

17.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 中  山  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 28 36.52 18.44 18.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.54 2.56-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 1 2 2

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.14 2.17-2 0 0 -1 -1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 0 1 1

18.81 18.44

Composition 1.33 4.504.00 4.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.674.25 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 5.25 4.75

18.08

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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13 小  田  佳名美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 21 36.25 18.08 18.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 0 -2 -2 1

2 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 1 2 2

19.73 18.08

Composition 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.584.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

18.17

14 濱  田  咲  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 33 35.98 18.12 17.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.49 3.25-3 -5 -4 -4 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 1 2 2

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-2 -1 -2 -1 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 2 0

19.89 18.12

Composition 1.33 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.75

17.86

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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15 岩  﨑  日  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 7 35.84 18.99 16.85 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 2 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 0 1 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

18.41 18.99

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.174.25 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.75

16.85

16 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

仙台FSC 2 35.08 17.69 18.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.78 3.88-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 -1 0 0 0

20.18 17.69

Composition 1.33 4.674.75 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.50

18.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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17 平  山      夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜隼人高等学校 11 33.41 16.89 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz F 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 -3 0 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 0 1

4 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.60 2.52-3 -4 -3 -4 -3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.62-1 0 1 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 1 -1 -1

18.32 16.89

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 岩  野  美  凛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 29 32.81 15.06 17.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 -1

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 0 2 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 0 1 1

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 1 0 0

15.79 15.06

Composition 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.00

17.75

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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19 岡      え  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 12 32.48 15.85 17.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.18 2.920 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-3 -3 -4 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 -1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-1 0 0 0 0

17.55 15.85

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

17.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 青  笹  菜  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 22 32.43 14.69 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.160 0 0 1 2

2 1Lz!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 1 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.08 2.33-1 0 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 1 0

14.56 14.69

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 4.00 3.75 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.25 3.50 5.00 5.00

17.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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21 山  田  美  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 27 32.28 17.42 14.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze e 1.68 -0.39 1.29-2 2 -3 -3 -2

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.73-2 -2 -1 0 -1

17.91 17.42

Composition 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.50 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.50

14.86

22 澤  口  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイビスSC 8 32.25 15.29 17.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.17 3.171 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2V 1.73 -0.23 1.50-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.90-1 -1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 1

15.64 15.29

Composition 1.33 4.584.75 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.504.50 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.25

17.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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23 髙  村  佳  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 14 32.24 15.72 16.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-2 -1 -2 -2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 1

4 2Lz!< ! 1.85 X -0.56 1.29-3 -3 -4 -4 -2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.48-1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-2 -1 -1 0 0

17.05 15.72

Composition 1.33 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.173.75 4.00 3.50 5.00 4.75

16.52

24 釜  田  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 32 30.64 14.12 17.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-2 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp3V 1.95 -0.13 1.820 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -2 -2 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

6 StSq3 F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

16.66 14.12

Composition 1.33 4.334.50 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.424.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.75

17.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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25 加  藤  花  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌第一高校 34 30.09 14.57 16.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 -0.06 3.04-1 -1 0 0 0

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.40-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-1 -3 -2 -1 -1

15.71 14.57

Composition 1.33 4.174.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.004.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.254.00 4.00 3.50 4.75 4.75

16.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

26 今  井  乃  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 18 29.64 12.69 16.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 2

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 2 1

12.91 12.69

Composition 1.33 4.084.25 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.334.50 3.75 3.50 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 4.00 3.75 4.75 4.50

16.95

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
Version:2023.84.8200.1282 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.07.20a)
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27 森  田  莉  理

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 10 29.15 13.42 17.73 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 0 1 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.803 1 1 2 2

5 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.45 1.40-3 -2 -4 -3 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.802 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 0

15.29 13.42

Composition 1.33 4.334.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.585.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.425.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

17.73

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

28 山  田  真悠子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 4 27.30 13.44 14.86 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 -2 0

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.53 1.47-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 0 0 -2 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

15.91 13.44

Composition 1.33 3.674.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.754.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

14.86

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
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29 金  本  莉  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道FOREST.F.S.C 31 27.15 11.08 16.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.54 2.56-4 -2 -4 -3 -2

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

5 1Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12.30 11.08

Composition 1.33 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.253.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

16.07

30 鈴  木  弥  礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 17 26.89 13.26 14.63 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 2 1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 -1 -2

5 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.30 2.80-2 -1 -2 -2 0

6 2Lz F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

14.41 13.26

Composition 1.33 3.673.50 3.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 1.33 3.833.75 3.75 3.25 4.75 4.00

14.63

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

２０２３　ＳＡＰＰＯＲＯ　ＣＵＰ

２０２３.８.２５～２７
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31 米  谷      彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道大学 26 24.67 10.38 16.29 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2T+1T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -1 -1 -1 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

6 2Lze< e F 1.39 X -0.63 0.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-2 -1 0 0 -1

13.59 10.38

Composition 1.33 4.084.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.084.25 3.50 3.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.084.00 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.25

16.29

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子

第４７回　札幌フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼
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